
RCCP WELDING SERVICES 

RFB #19114 

TABULATION 

 

 

 

SCORECARD 

 

GENERAL FEES QTY UOM

1 Welder 1 HR

2 Field Service Engineer 1 HR

3 Field Service Representative 1 HR

4 Service/mobilization/cartage charge 1 HR

5 Material Mark-up 1 %

UNIT PRICE

105.00$                              

200.00$                              

75.00$                                

102.50$                              

10%5%

UNIT PRICE

104.00$                              

132.00$                              

104.00$                              

60.00$                                

Bid Tabulation

Mobile Construction Corp LLC

RCCP Welding Services

RFB # 19114

Bid Withdrawn

Rangeline Pipeline Srv

Coppell, TX Haslet, TX

Bid Withdrawn

Evaluation Score Card

RCCP Welding Services

RFB # 19114

Coppell, TX Haslet, TX

Evaluation Criteria Maximum Score Score Score

Price 50.00 50.00 42.97 

Qualifications 25.00 6.67 15.00 

References 10.00 8.80 10.00 

Past experience with the City of 

Grand Prairie or another municipality
10.00 4.00 10.00 

Local Business Presence 5.00 0.00 0.00 

Total 100.00 69.47 77.97

Mobile 

Construction Corp 

LLC

Rangeline Pipeline 

Srv


