## RCCP WELDING SERVICES

## RFB #19114

## **TABULATION**

				Bid	Withdrawn		
	GRAND PRAIRIE		Bid Tabulation				
			RCCP Welding Services				
			RFB # 19114		Mobile Construction Corp LLC		Rangeline Pipeline Srv
				C	oppell, TX	На	ıslet, TX
	GENERAL FEES	QTY	UOM	UN	NIT PRICE	UNI	T PRICE
1	Welder	1	HR	\$	104.00	\$	105.00
2	Field Service Engineer	1	HR	\$	132.00	\$	200.00
3	Field Service Representative	1	HR	\$	104.00	\$	75.00
4	Service/mobilization/cartage charge	1	HR	\$	60.00	\$	102.50
5	Material Mark-up	1	%		5%		10%

## **SCORECARD**

		Bid Withdrawn	
GRAND PRAIRIE	Evaluation Score Card RCCP Welding Services RFB # 19114	Mobile Construction Corp LLC	Srv
		Coppell, TX	Haslet, TX
Evaluation Criteria	Maximum Score	Score	Score
Price	50.00	50.00	42.97
Qualifications	25.00	6.67	15.00
References	10.00	8.80	10.00
Past experience with the City of Grand Prairie or another municipality	10.00	4.00	10.00
Local Business Presence	5.00	0.00	0.00
Total	100.00	69.47	77.97